
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

School Date
# of 

Attendees

Proposed Bus 

Size/Qty

Proposed 

Bus 

Size/Qty

Mill Creek Elementary 

School
10/18/2023 98 56X2

Russell Boulevard 

Elementary School
11/2/2023 70 40X2

Cedar Ridge Elementary 

School
11/3/2023 86 56X1; 36X1

Eliot Battle Elementary 11/14/2023 69 40X2

New Haven Elementary 

School
11/14/2023 53 56X1

Beulah Ralph 

Elementary
11/16/2023 128 56X1; 40X1

Fairview Elementary 

School
11/15/2023 82 56X1; 36X1

Ridgeway Elementary 

School
12/20/2023 76 56X1; 36X1

Rock Bridge Elementary 

School
1/9/2024 111 56x2

Mary Paxton Keeley 

Elementary School
1/11/2024 128 56x1; 40x2

Derby Ridge Elementary 

School
3/18/2024 75 56X1; 36X1

Grant Elementary School 3/18/2024 72 40x2

Locust Street Expressive 

Arts Elementary School
3/21/2024 46 56x1

Midway Heights 

Elementary School
3/21/2024 40 56x1

Two Mile Prairie 

Elementary School
3/21/2024 40 56x1

Shepard Boulevard 

Elementary School
4/3/2024 86 56X1; 36X1

Benton STEM 

Elementary School
4/12/2024 45 56x1

Parkade Elementary 

School
4/12/2024 83 56x1; 36x1

Blue Ridge Elementary 

School
5/7/2024 72 56x1; 36x1

West Boulevard 

Elementary School
5/7/2024 46 56x1

Alpha Hart Lewis 

Elementary School
5/14/2024 87 56X1; 40X1

C&I

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Bid Tab

RFQ 24/25

Transportation to Chesterfield

8/10/2023

Mo-X/Doc & Norm Direct

Mo-X/Doc & Norm Direct STA

Columbia, MO Austin, TX

TOTAL Trip Cost TOTAL Trip Cost

$3,120.00 NO BID

$2,922.00

$3,021.00

$2,922.00

$1,560.00

$4,482.00

$3,021.00

$3,021.00

$3,120.00

$4,482.00

$3,021.00

$2,922.00

$1,560.00

$1,560.00

$1,560.00

$3,021.00

$3,375.00

TOTAL for all trips with Discount $61,128.00

$4,836.00

$3,021.00

$1,560.00

$3,021.00

Discount if awarded ALL trips $0.00


